
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

ALICIA ROSE VICTORIOUS 5K
Voorhees NJ May 15 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
                                 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St 1/mile  Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   780 Rich Campolungo     M    20 BURLINGTON   NJ    5:36   18:07   18:08  5:50   MALE WINNER      1/47   M 
    2   994 Omar Abdelhamid     M    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ    6:01   18:56   18:57  6:06    2ND MALE        2/47   M 
    3   988 Adam Mina           M    28 NEOTSU       OR    6:02   19:21   19:23  6:15   1/8    M20-29    3/47   M 
    4   894 Sean Murphy         M    32 VOORHEES     NJ    6:09   19:28   19:30  6:17   1/7    M30-39    4/47   M 
    5   995 Don Sullivan        M    45 HAMILTON     NJ    6:13   20:22   20:22  6:34   1/11   M40-49    5/47   M 

    
    6   725 Wayne Browne        M    20 VOORHEES     NJ    6:43   21:01   21:03  6:47   2/8    M20-29    6/47   M 
    7   882 Randy MacKin        M    34 VOORHEES     NJ    6:43   21:38   21:40  6:59   2/7    M30-39    7/47   M 
    8   883 Dennis MacKin       M    58 VOORHEES     NJ    6:43   21:40   21:41  6:59   1/7    M50-59    8/47   M 
    9   654 Dan Favilla         M    47 MEDFORD      NJ    6:52   21:52   21:54  7:03   2/11   M40-49    9/47   M 
   10   961 Bill Usher          M    42 AUDUBON      NJ    6:56   22:14   22:19  7:11   3/11   M40-49   10/47   M 

   
   11   983 Mac Van Buskirk     M    15 HADDONFIELD  NJ    6:48   22:50   22:50  7:21   1/2    M15-19   11/47   M 
   12   874 Alexander Janesky   M    21 VOORHEES     NJ    6:52   23:22   23:25  7:32   3/8    M20-29   12/47   M 
   13   989 Carissa Swanson     F    15 GLASSBORO    NJ    7:29   23:28   23:30  7:34   FEMALE WINNER    1/42   F 
   14   990 Kristine Litlehales F    14 FRANKLINVILL NJ    7:29   23:28   23:30  7:34    2ND FEMALE      2/42   F 
   15   992 Daniel Kiamer       M    31 CARNEYS PT   NJ    7:07   23:56   23:58  7:43   3/7    M30-39   13/47   M 

   
   16   193 Alex Apple          M    31 PHILADELPHIA PA    7:38   24:20   24:23  7:51   4/7    M30-39   14/47   M 
   17   972 Katie Butler        F    14 VOORHEES     NJ    8:02   24:42   24:44  7:58   1/5    F14&UND   3/42   F 
   18   788 Chuck Dougherty     M    40 VOORHEES     NJ    8:00   24:54   24:55  8:02   4/11   M40-49   15/47   M 
   19   890 Brian McGory        M    45 MARLTON      NJ    8:07   25:13   25:15  8:08   5/11   M40-49   16/47   M 
   20   800 Kerry Hornstein     F    44 VOORHEES     NJ    7:56   25:17   25:17  8:09   1/3    F40-49    4/42   F 

   
   21   794 Michael Gewurtz     M    61 CHERRY HILL  NJ    8:23   25:30   25:33  8:14   1/6    M60-69   17/47   M 
   22   998 Michael Olivo       M    43 VOORHEES     NJ    8:22   26:02   26:07  8:25   6/11   M40-49   18/47   M 
   23   958 Alexa Shalit        F    23 VOORHEES     NJ    8:02   26:09   26:10  8:26   1/8    F20-29    5/42   F 
   24   781 Ryan Cass           M    27 HADDON HEIGH NJ    8:05   26:14   26:14  8:27   4/8    M20-29   19/47   M 
   25   955 Joe Schwindt        M    52 VOORHEES     NJ    8:17   26:22   26:22  8:30   2/7    M50-59   20/47   M 

   
   26   787 Jackie Dougherty    F    37 VOORHEES     NJ    8:01   26:26   26:27  8:31   1/7    F30-39    6/42   F 
   27   797 Suzanne Harmer-Burt F    51 VOORHEES     NJ    8:26   26:25   26:29  8:32   1/7    F50-59    7/42   F 
   28   999 Tom Kenney          M    58 VOORHEES     NJ    8:48   26:33   26:34  8:33   3/7    M50-59   21/47   M 
   29   991 Robert Kaplan       M    60 VOORHEES     NJ    8:21   26:52   26:57  8:41   2/6    M60-69   22/47   M 
   30   783 James Della Franco  M    58 MT. LAUREL   NJ    8:34   27:13   27:13  8:46   4/7    M50-59   23/47   M 

   
   31   793 Bernard Genet       M    72 VOORHEES     NJ    9:39   27:27   27:28  8:51   1/2    M70+     24/47   M 
   32   952 Meredith Raphelson  F    21 HADDONFIELD  NJ    8:17   27:34   27:38  8:54   2/8    F20-29    8/42   F 
   33   782 Michael Catalano    M    27 VOORHEES     NJ    8:36   27:56   27:56  9:00   5/8    M20-29   25/47   M 
   34   986 Sierra Weyhmiller   F    17 FRANKLINVILL NJ    9:08   28:07   28:09  9:04   1/7    F15-19    9/42   F 
   35   981 Carly Schepacarter  F    17 FRANKLINVILL NJ    9:08   28:07   28:09  9:04   2/7    F15-19   10/42   F 

   
   36   792 Michelle Gainer     F    32 PHILADELPHIA PA    9:06   28:10   28:15  9:06   2/7    F30-39   11/42   F 
   37   799 Nathana Hirsch      F    48 HADDONFIELD  NJ    9:01   28:09   28:16  9:06   2/3    F40-49   12/42   F 
   38   880 Patrick Lippincott  M    69 WENONAH      NJ    9:03   28:19   28:23  9:08   3/6    M60-69   26/47   M 
   39   900 Keith Polifrone     M    47 LINDENWOLD   NJ    8:51   28:42   28:48  9:16   7/11   M40-49   27/47   M 
   40   964 Sara Wiacek         F    26 VOORHEES     NJ    9:05   28:43   28:48  9:16   3/8    F20-29   13/42   F 

   
   41   974 Leah Conover        F    15 MARLTON      NJ    9:11   28:56   28:59  9:20   3/7    F15-19   14/42   F 
   42   779 Julie Butler        F    47 VOORHEES     NJ    9:13   29:12   29:14  9:25   3/3    F40-49   15/42   F 
   43   766 Wayne Sr Browne     M    55 VOORHEES     NJ    9:08   29:14   29:16  9:25   5/7    M50-59   28/47   M 
   44   993 Evelyn Protano      F    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ    8:57   29:14   29:18  9:26   3/7    F30-39   16/42   F 
   45   968 Ed Zinski           M    63 VOORHEES     NJ    9:33   29:15   29:19  9:26   4/6    M60-69   29/47   M 

   
   46   790 Melissa Fisher      F    32 MARLTON      NJ    9:10   29:22   29:32  9:31   4/7    F30-39   17/42   F 
   47   978 Brandon McClernan   M    15 VOORHEES     NJ   10:01   29:24   29:35  9:32   2/2    M15-19   30/47   M 
   48   798 Lindsay Herman      F    25 CHERRY HILL  NJ    9:13   29:46   29:50  9:36   4/8    F20-29   18/42   F 
   49   889 Erika McGinley      F    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ    9:13   29:50   29:57  9:39   5/7    F30-39   19/42   F 
   50   980 Gabrielle Quigg     F    15 MARLTON      NJ    9:11   29:54   29:58  9:39   4/7    F15-19   20/42   F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St 1/mile  Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   975 Makenzie Jackson    F    15 MARLTON      NJ    9:12   30:06   30:09  9:43   5/7    F15-19   21/42   F 
   52   651 Carmen  Tierno      M    46 SURF CITY    NJ    9:47   30:17   30:23  9:47   8/11   M40-49   31/47   M 
   53   206 Kenneth Blackmon    M    49 MARLTON      NJ    9:11   30:24   30:27  9:48   9/11   M40-49   32/47   M 
   54   970 Alyssa Blackmon     F    14 MARLTON      NJ    9:11   30:24   30:27  9:49   2/5    F14&UND  22/42   F 
   55   888 Janet McClernan     F    51 VOORHEES     NJ   10:04   30:31   30:41  9:53   2/7    F50-59   23/42   F 

   
   56   973 Zoe Byham           F    14 VOORHEES     NJ    8:45   31:12   31:14 10:03   3/5    F14&UND  24/42   F 
   57   234 Lynn Browne         F    50 VOORHEES     NJ    9:49   31:23   31:24 10:07   3/7    F50-59   25/42   F 
   58   881 Gary Lowden         M    26 HILLTOP      NJ    9:09   31:31   31:35 10:10   6/8    M20-29   33/47   M 
   59   899 Joseph Pino         M    53 MARLTON      NJ    9:53   32:20   32:23 10:26   6/7    M50-59   34/47   M 
   60   969 Iris Archer         F    15 MARLTON      NJ    9:25   32:36   32:40 10:31   6/7    F15-19   26/42   F 

   
   61   786 Cheryl Dipietro     F    27 VOORHEES     NJ    9:54   33:01   33:01 10:38   5/8    F20-29   27/42   F 
   62   895 Brian Murphy        M    27 VOORHEES     NJ    9:53   33:03   33:03 10:39   7/8    M20-29   35/47   M 
   63   879 Christopher Kunzer  M    31 BARRINGTON   NJ    9:47   32:55   33:06 10:40   5/7    M30-39   36/47   M 
   64   997 Kevin McClernan     M    52 VOORHEES     NJ   10:26   33:05   33:16 10:43   7/7    M50-59   37/47   M 
   65   893 Paul Mora           M    48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:29   33:18   33:24 10:45  10/11   M40-49   38/47   M 

   
   66   979 Eric Mora           M    12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:30   33:23   33:29 10:47   1/2    M14&UND  39/47   M 
   67   962 Katlyn Velasco      F    29 RIVER VALE   NJ           34:33   34:33 11:07   6/8    F20-29   28/42   F 
   68   655 Rebecca Browne      F    14 VOORHEES     NJ    9:58   34:44   34:44 11:11   4/5    F14&UND  29/42   F 
   69   789 Ashley Drazen       F    25 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:39   35:13   35:13 11:20   7/8    F20-29   30/42   F 
   70   954 Edwin Schulnick     M    78 VOORHEES     NJ   15:29   35:07   35:14 11:21   2/2    M70+     40/47   M 

   
   71   886 Jeffrey Mazure      M    41 VOORHEES     NJ   11:06   35:05   35:15 11:21  11/11   M40-49   41/47   M 
   72  1000 Marjorie Morris     F    68 W DEPTFORD   NJ   11:29   35:47   35:53 11:33   1/3    F60-69   31/42   F 
   73   951 Judith Rand         F    61 CHERRY HILL  NJ   11:14   36:25   36:29 11:45   2/3    F60-69   32/42   F 
   74   873 Bridget Houck       F    30 BERLIN       NJ   10:51   36:29   36:34 11:47   6/7    F30-39   33/42   F 
   75   207 Jarett Brotz        M    28 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:43   36:38   36:43 11:49   8/8    M20-29   42/47   M 

   
   76   784 Katelynn Dickstein  F    28 VOORHEES     NJ   10:43   36:56   37:01 11:55   8/8    F20-29   34/42   F 
   77   875 Bonnie Jerome-Demil F    57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   11:34   36:44   37:05 11:56   4/7    F50-59   35/42   F 
   78   884 Pam MacKin          F    56 VOORHEES     NJ   11:14   37:23   37:28 12:04   5/7    F50-59   36/42   F 
   79   652 David Dounham       M    39 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   10:51   38:36   38:37 12:26   6/7    M30-39   43/47   M 
   80   653 Milo Downham        M    07 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   10:50   38:39   38:41 12:27   2/2    M14&UND  44/47   M 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IrfOKYmeXmI&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   
   81   898 Robert Opiola       M    67 PHILADELPHIA PA   12:23   38:37   38:48 12:30   5/6    M60-69   45/47   M 
   82   996 Alaina Santacroce   F    15 MARLTON      NJ   11:17   38:56   39:00 12:34   7/7    F15-19   37/42   F 
   83   960 Stella Sytnik       F    53 VOORHEES     NJ   11:43   39:18   39:31 12:44   6/7    F50-59   38/42   F 
   84   897 Michelle Nocito     F    39 VOORHEES     NJ   11:45   39:20   39:32 12:44   7/7    F30-39   39/42   F 
   85   785 Mario Dinatale      M    61 VOORHEES     NJ           39:35   40:07 12:55   6/6    M60-69   46/47   M 

   
   86   796 Mary Gyglielmo      F    54 SEWELL       NJ   13:16   42:51   43:10 13:54   7/7    F50-59   40/42   F 
  87   982 Renee Tagliaferro   F    14 MARLTON      NJ   12:57   46:27   46:31 14:59   5/5    F14&UND  41/42   F

   88   165 Sarah Binder F    14 Marlton      NJ   12:57   46:27   46:31 14:59   6/6    F14&UND  41/43   F 
        967 Joanne Zinski       F    60 VOORHEES     NJ   16:05                         3/3    F60-69   43/43   F 
        791 Adam Fisher         M    34 MARLTON      NJ   18:10                         7/7    M30-39   47/47   M 

       

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1   780 Rich Campolungo     20 BURLINGTON   NJ   18:08 
    2     2   994 Omar Abdelhamid     35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   18:57 
    3     3   988 Adam Mina           28 NEOTSU       OR   19:23 
    4     4   894 Sean Murphy         32 VOORHEES     NJ   19:30 
    5     5   995 Don Sullivan        45 HAMILTON     NJ   20:22 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1    13   989 Carissa Swanson     15 GLASSBORO    NJ   23:30 
    2    14   990 Kristine Litlehales 14 FRANKLINVILL NJ   23:30 
    3    17   972 Katie Butler        14 VOORHEES     NJ   24:44 
    4    20   800 Kerry Hornstein     44 VOORHEES     NJ   25:17 
    5    23   958 Alexa Shalit        23 VOORHEES     NJ   26:10 

 

 5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    67   979 Eric Mora            12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:29 
    2    81   653 Milo Downham         07 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   38:41 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    17   972 Katie Butler         14 VOORHEES     NJ   24:44 
    2    55   970 Alyssa Blackmon      14 MARLTON      NJ   30:27 
    3    57   973 Zoe Byham            14 VOORHEES     NJ   31:14 
    4    69   655 Rebecca Browne       14 VOORHEES     NJ   34:44 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    11   983 Mac Van Buskirk      15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:50 
    2    47   978 Brandon McClernan    15 VOORHEES     NJ   29:35 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    34   986 Sierra Weyhmiller    17 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:09 
    2    35   981 Carly Schepacarter   17 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:09 
    3    41   974 Leah Conover         15 MARLTON      NJ   28:59 
    4    50   980 Gabrielle Quigg      15 MARLTON      NJ   29:58 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     3   988 Adam Mina            28 NEOTSU       OR   19:23 
    2     6   725 Wayne Browne         20 VOORHEES     NJ   21:03 
    3    12   874 Alexander Janesky    21 VOORHEES     NJ   23:25 
    4    24   781 Ryan Cass            27 HADDON HEIGH NJ   26:14 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    23   958 Alexa Shalit         23 VOORHEES     NJ   26:10 
    2    32   952 Meredith Raphelson   21 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:38 
    3    40   964 Sara Wiacek          26 VOORHEES     NJ   28:48 
    4    48   798 Lindsay Herman       25 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:50 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     4   894 Sean Murphy          32 VOORHEES     NJ   19:30 
    2     7   882 Randy MacKin         34 VOORHEES     NJ   21:40 
    3    15   992 Daniel Kiamer        31 CARNEYS PT   NJ   23:58 
    4    16   193 Alex Apple           31 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:23 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    26   787 Jackie Dougherty     37 VOORHEES     NJ   26:27 
    2    36   792 Michelle Gainer      32 PHILADELPHIA PA   28:15 
    3    44   993 4evelyn Protano      35 CHERRY HILLE VE   29:18 
    4    46   790 Melissa Fisher       32 MARLTON      NJ   29:32 



MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     5   995 Don Sullivan         45 HAMILTON     NJ   20:22 
    2     9   654 Dan Favilla          47 MEDFORD      NJ   21:54 
    3    10   961 Bill Usher           42 AUDUBON      NJ   22:19 
    4    18   788 Chuck Dougherty      40 VOORHEES     NJ   24:55 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    20   800 Kerry Hornstein      44 VOORHEES     NJ   25:17 
    2    37   799 Nathana Hirsch       48 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:16 
    3    42   779 Julie Butler         47 VOORHEES     NJ   29:14 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     8   883 Dennis MacKin        58 VOORHEES     NJ   21:41 
    2    25   955 Joe Schwindt         52 VOORHEES     NJ   26:22 
    3    28   999 Tom Kenney           58 VOORHEES     NJ   26:34 
    4    30   783 James Della Franco   58 MT. LAUREL   NJ   27:13 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    27   797 Suzanne Harmer-Burt  51 VOORHEES     NJ   26:29 
    2    56   888 Janet McClernan      51 VOORHEES     NJ   30:41 
    3    58   234 Lynn Browne          50 VOORHEES     NJ   31:24 
    4    78   875 Bonnie Jerome-Demil  57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:05 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    21   794 Michael Gewurtz      61 CHERRY HILL  NJ   25:33 
    2    29   991 Robert Kaplan        60 VOORHEES     NJ   26:57 
    3    38   880 Patrick Lippincott   69 WENONAH      NJ   28:23 
    4    45   968 Ed Zinski            63 VOORHEES     NJ   29:19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    73  1000 Marjorie Morris      68 W DEPTFORD   NJ   35:53 
    2    74   951 Judith Rand          61 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:29 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (2 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    31   793 Bernard Genet        72 VOORHEES     NJ   27:28 
    2    71   954 Edwin Schulnick      78 VOORHEES     NJ   35:14 

                                                                      
 


